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NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS

DEL PINO RODRIGUEZ VIRNA IRIS
LOPEZ CASTELLANO EDUARDO
MEDINA SANCHEZ SHEILA MARIA
ROMAY FALCON ANIBAL
ALFARAZ FERNANDEZ ALBERTO

|

TEST

8,8612
7,9276

8,286
7,9276
8,2944

SANCHEZ -FERRAGUT LLORENS JOSE RAMON  7,8776

CASTELLANO RODRIGUEZ PEDRO LUIS
GONZALEZ FALCON ESTEFANIA SARAY
MORENO ATECA DANIEL

SOUILLIART CABRERA ANNETTE MARIE
ARENCIBIA GONZALEZ ANGEL CRISTIAN
MORALES LARRANAGA VICTOR JESUS

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ ALEJANDRO FELIPE

HEO CORDOBA ONNY
GARCIA TRUJILLO ALISTAIR FRANCISCO
SARDA VALENCIANO JAVIER

SANTANA HENRIQUEZ FABIAN

ALAMO GARCIA JUAN MANUEL
ALEMAN GUERRA ALEJANDRO JOAQUIN
DEL PINO SUAREZ TATIANA

GARCIA MEDINA FELIX DANIEL

GARCIA MEDINA DANIEL JESUS

LEON LOPEZ ADRIAN

SANTANA RIVERO JORDAN

GONZALEZ SERRANO ALEJANDRO
SANCHEZ SANTANA JONATAN

ARMAS RODRIGUEZ MASSIEL
HERNANDEZ SANTANA ADAY DEL CRISTO
SANTANA SANTANA MARCOS NESTOR
LOPEZ-VAILO ROMERO AITOR

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ YURENA MARIA
CABRERA LORENZO VICTOR MATEO
PEREZ MUNOZ EVA

PINA PAREDES JOSE MARIA

CABALLERO OLIVARES SEBASTIAN
MAYOR MOLINA VANESA

MATOS CASADO NOELIA

NEGRIN MARRERO CARLOS MANUEL
ALONSO ALONSO DANIEL

CABRERA CATALA DAVID

DIAZ SUAREZ CRISTIAN JESUS

VEGA MORALES JOSE MARIA

8,136
7,3524

7,094

6,994

7,144
7,8776

8,086
8,2444
7,3108
7,4024

7,044
8,3444
6,5658

7,294
6,7772
8,4444
7,0856
6,4772
6,6688
7,5608
7,2524
6,1104
5,7436
6,7356

6,894
7,4024
6,7772

8,186
6,9024
5,2768
6,6356
6,3604
6,3856
8,4528
7,8776

6,052

RROLLO
7,547
6,917

7,86
7,248
7,618
6,219
6,959
7,708

7
6,893
7,729
7,304
6,549
5,875
5,274
5,873
5,458
5,686
5,854
6,404
5,842
5,542
5,979
5,873

6,25
7,844
6,334
5,624
6,722
5,406
6,313
6,051
5,583
7,104
5,403
5,563
5,952
7,042
5,724
5,525
5,577
6,343

SUMA

16,4082
14,8446
16,146
15,1756
15,9124
14,0966
15,095
15,0604
14,094
13,887
14,873
15,1816
14,635
14,1194
12,5848
13,2754
12,502
14,0304
12,4198
13,698
12,6192
13,9864
13,0646
12,3502
12,9188
15,4048
13,5864
11,7344
12,4656
12,1416
13,165
13,4534
12,2772
15,29
12,3054
10,8398
12,5876
13,4024
12,1096
13,9778
13,4546
12,395

MEDIA
T+D

8,2041
7,4223
8,073
7,5878
7,9562
7,0483
7,5475
7,5302
7,047
6,9435
7,4365
7,5908
7,3175
7,0597
6,2924
6,6377
6,251
7,0152
6,2099
6,849
6,3096
6,9932
6,5323
6,1751
6,4594
7,7024
6,7932
5,8672
6,2328
6,0708
6,5825
6,7267
6,1386
7,645
6,1527
5,4199
6,2938
6,7012
6,0548
6,9889
6,7273
6,1975

SU-
PUESTO
9,259
9,942
9,193
9,474
8,867
9,685
8,953
8,771
9,097
8,975
8,479
8,303
8,558
8,563
9,208
8,568
8,941
8,157
8,833
8,131
8,648
7,922
8,338
8,61
8,279
7,033
7,808
8,615
8,248
8,4
7,869
7,692
8,232
6,586
8,033
8,719
7,594
7,181
7,737
6,725
6,951
7,477

TOTAL

17,4631
17,3643
17,266
17,0618
16,8232
16,7333
16,5005
16,3012
16,144
15,9185
15,9155
15,8938
15,8755
15,6227
15,5004
15,2057
15,192
15,1722
15,0429
14,98
14,9576
14,9152
14,8703
14,7851
14,7384
14,7354
14,6012
14,4822
14,4808
14,4708
14,4515
14,4187
14,3706
14,231
14,1857
14,1389
13,8878
13,8822
13,7918
13,7139
13,6783
13,6745



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

HERNANDEZ DELGADO ALEXIS
CUBAS DIAZ JORGE

SUAREZ PADRON DANIEL NAUZET
YANEZ NARANJO SILVIA DEL PINO
LEDESMA CARDENES CARLOS

ALI ESPINO MERLLANA

ROS SANTANA JUAN LUIS
QUINTANA LA CAPRIA JUAN DANIEL
GOMEZ LOPEZ HAROLD EDUARDO
SUAREZ RAMIREZ JERONIMO FRANCISCO
PALMES HERNANDEZ EDUARDO
SAAVEDRA LOPEZ ELOY ISRAEL

|

5,924
5,184
5,213
5,853
5,875

6,581
5,854
5,979
5,131
5,313
5,094

12,818
11,7528
11,8986
11,3298
11,6686
12,4188

12,263

11,506
11,4558
12,3918
11,4402
11,4712

6,409
5,8764
5,9493
5,6649
5,8343
6,2094
6,1315

5,753
5,7279
6,1959
5,7201
5,7356

7,22
7,537
7,375
7,586
7,394
6,604
6,488
6,809
6,617
5,931
5,506
5,481

13,629
13,4134
13,3243
13,2509
13,2283
12,8134
12,6195

12,562
12,3449
12,1269
11,2261
11,2166



